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APPLICATION TO DETEBlllINE RELATIVE INTERESTS. 

883 ! Atareta. Morunga. 

I. ________ N_a.me of Land. 

, Pikinga.. 
I I 

APPLICATION ll'OR SURVEY CHARGING ORDERS AND ll'OB DEll'INED PORTIONS OF LAND IN LIQUIDATION OF SURVEY 
FEES. 

No. Name of Applica.nt. 

i 

Na.me of La.nd. Do.to from which Interest 
is ca.lculo.ted. Amount. 

884 The Obief Surveyor, Auckla.nd {I Ma.ngamuka. West 2A 
" 2B 

.. ; 17 July, 1915 
•• i ·· 1 

£ •• d. 
1 1 0 
2 2 0 .. 

Bitting of the Nati'Ve Appellate Court at Roto.-ua. 

Registra.r's Office, Rotorua, 13th August, 191!5. 

N OTICE is hereby given tba.t a sitting of the Native Appellate Court will be held at Rotorua. on the 7th day of 
September, 1915, to hear a.nd determine the ma.tters set forth in the Schedule hereto, 

All persons interested in the said ma.tters a.re hereby notified to attend e.t the time e.nd pie.ca e.forese.id. 
[Waiariki, 1915-14.) H. S. KING, 

Registrar. 
SCHEDULE. 

APPEAL!! AGAINST DECISIONS OF THE NATIVE LAND COURT, 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 

15 
16 
17 

18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

Name of Appellant. 

Te.pu Ruka and others 

Mere Putiputi Hunia. 

Takao Tamaikoha .. 

Wenarata Pirimi (Carter) 

Hire. Rangima.tini and others 

Mareti te·Riw& Watene 
Ra.make. Hena.ro 
Mihipeka Iha.ka a.nd others 
Pitiroi Mahi 
Rira Ihaka 
Winia.ta Rutene 
Taraipine Hunia 
Pirika Hohepa 

Koopu Erueti 

Weihana Delamere .. 
Te Ara Ngamoki and another .. 
Reweti Manuariki .. 

Te Ahomiro Ngakuku 
Henry Mitchell 

Mita Nikora 

Taitumu Kitua 
Maihi Tama.tamaarangi 

~ame of Land. 

I Ngapeke No. 5 

1 Awaawaki:no and 
block.a 

Tabora 2A D 2 

Utuhina No. 3 

1 
Tatua East 

Whitianga. 

Haroharo 

Rau~tehuia B 

Nga.peke No. lJ 

Owhata 
I Te Ka.ha. 

other 

Decision in respect of which Appeal is made. 

Decision datpd 10th February, 1912, partitioning the 
said land. 

Decision da.ted 21st September, 1911, appointing 
successors to Maata Matihi. 

Decision dated 28th October, 1914, appointing suc­
cessors to Ngahoro Mata Kereopa. 

Decision dated 19th December, 1914, partitioning 
tho said land. 

Decision dated 13th March, 1915, ascertaining equit­
able owners. 

Ditto. 

D;~ision dated 11th September, 1914, on investiga­
tion of title. 

Decision dated 5th June, 1915, on investigation of 
title. 

Ditto. 

D;~ision dated 25th August, 1914, on investigation 
of title. 

Ditto. 
Decision appointing successors to Aparo Tipitipi, 

deceased. 
Decision appointing successors to Mita Tama.ta.ran, 

deceased. 
Decision on investigation of title. 
Decision dated 9th June, 1915, partitioning the said 

. la.nd. 

UPLICATIONB THAT NATIVE LAND MAY BE HELD AS EUROPEAN LAND. 

No Name of Applica.nt. Name of Land. 

I 
23 William Rogers (Urquhart) 
24 Te Honibana Poka.iha.u (Hampson) 
515 Colin Murray (Hampson) .. 

I Owha.tiura South No. 3. 

I Miringa No. lA, 
Kaitao-Rotohokahoka No. lA, Section 2. 

I 

The following application under section 50 of the Native Land Act, 1909, will be dealt with by the Chief Judge:-

No. I Na.me of Applicant. 

I _:_1 Heperi Taiwhaka.rere 

Na.me of La.nd. 

. • Runa,nga. No. 2 

Decision in respect of which Lea.ve 110 
appeal is applied for. 

I 
Decision dated 28th February, 1911, ascertaining 

equitable owners. 


