THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

[No. 98

Application to determine Relative Interests.

No.	Name of Applicant.					Name of Land.			
383	Atareta Morunga	••	••	••	••	Pikinga.			

Application for Survey Charging Orders and for Defined Portions of Land in Liquidation of Survey Fees.

No.	Name of Applicant.	Name of Land.	Ì	Date from which Interest is calculated.			Amount.		
3 84	The Chief Surveyor, Auckland	{		••	17 July, 1915	••	£ 1 2	s. 1 2	0

Sitting of the Native Appellate Court at Rotorua.

Registrar's Office, Rotorua, 13th August, 1915. NOTICE is hereby given that a sitting of the Native Appellate Court will be held at Rotorua on the 7th day of September, 1915, to hear and determine the matters set forth in the Schedule hereto. All persons interested in the said matters are hereby notified to attend at the time and place aforesaid. [Waiariki, 1915-14.]

Registrar.

SCHEDULE.

APPEALS AGAINST DECISIONS OF THE NATIVE LAND COURT.

No.	Name of Appellant.	Name of Land.	Decision in respect of which Appeal is made.
1	Tapu Ruka and others	. Ngapeke No. 5	Decision dated 10th February, 1912, partitioning the said land.
2	Mere Putiputi Hunia .	. Awaawakino and other blocks	
3	Takao Tamaikoha	. Tahora 2A D 2	Decision dated 28th October, 1914, appointing successors to Ngahoro Mata Kereopa.
4	Wenarata Pirimi (Carter) .	. Utuhina No. 3	Decision dated 19th December, 1914, partitioning the said land.
5	Hira Rangimatini and others .	. Tatua East	Decision dated 13th March, 1915, ascertaining equit- able owners.
6	Mareti te Riwa Watene .	. ,,	Ditto.
7	Rameka Henare	. "	22
8	Mihipeka Ihaka and others .	. ,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
9	Pitiroi Mohi	. ,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
10	Rira Ihaka	. ,,	,,
11	Winiata Rutene	. ,,	22
12	Taraipine Hunia	. ,,	,,
13	Pirika Hohepa	. Pahou	Decision dated 11th September, 1914, on investiga- tion of title.
14	Koopu Erueti	. Whitianga	Decision dated 5th June, 1915, on investigation of title.
15	Weihana Delamere	. ,,	Ditto.
16	Te Ara Ngamoki and another .		
17		. Haroharo	Decision dated 25th August, 1914, on investigation of title.
18	Te Ahomiro Ngakuku .	. ,,:	Ditto.
19		. Rauotehuia B	Decision appointing successors to Aporo Tipitipi, deceased.
20	Mita Nikora	. Ngapeke No. 1J	Decision appointing successors to Mita Tamatarau, deceased.
21	Taitumu Kitua	. Owhata	Decision on investigation of title.
22	16 11 1 17	. Te Kaha	Decision dated 9th June, 1915, partitioning the said land.

Applications that Native Land may be held as European Land.

No	Name of Applic	Name of Land.		
	William Rogers (Urquhart)	 		Owhatiura South No. 3.
	Te Honihana Pokaihau (Hampson)	 		Miringa No. 1a.
	Colin Murray (Hampson)	 		Kaitao-Rotohokahoka No. 1a, Section 2.

The following application under section 50 of the Native Land Act, 1909, will be dealt with by the Chief Judge :---

No.	Name of Applicant.	Name of Land.	Decision in respect of which Leave to appeal is applied for.
26	Heperi Taiwhakarere	Runanga No. 2	Decision dated 28th February, 1911, ascertaining equitable owners.